
Page 1

            CALENDAR OF MEETINGS 2022 / 2023

Day Date Cycle WK Event Time Comment

Sat 21/05/22
Sun 22/05/22
Mon 23/05/22 Group Meetings 7:00PM Pre-Full Council
Tue 24/05/22
Wed 25/05/22
Thu 26/05/22
Fri 27/05/22 1 1 Annual Council 7:30PM
Sat 28/05/22 1 1
Sun 29/05/22 1 1
Mon 30/05/22 1 2 School half term 30 May - 3 June
Tue 31/05/22 1 2 Group Meetings - Policy
Wed 01/06/22 1 2 PROV PLANNING TRAINING - NEW MEMBERS
Thu 02/06/22 1 2 Bank Holiday
Fri 03/06/22 1 2 Bank Holiday - Queen's Jubilee
Sat 04/06/22 1 2
Sun 05/06/22 1 2
Mon 06/06/22 1 3 Planning    7:00PM
Tue 07/06/22 1 3 Community Awards - no meetings
Wed 08/06/22 1 3 Group Meetings - Policy 7:00PM
Thu 09/06/22 1 3 OVERVIEW & SCRUTINY COMMISSION TRAINING - NEW MEMBERS
Fri 10/06/22 1 3
Sat 11/06/22 1 3
Sun 12/06/22 1 3
Mon 13/06/22 1 4 Overview and Scrutiny Commission 7:00PM
Tue 14/06/22 1 4 PROV LICENSING TRAINING - NEW MEMBERS
Wed 15/06/22 1 4 Cabinet Briefing 7:00PM For 6 July Cabinet
Thu 16/06/22 1 4
Fri 17/06/22 1 4
Sat 18/06/22 1 4
Sun 19/06/22 1 4
Mon 20/06/22 1 5 Licensing 7:00PM
Tue 21/06/22 1 5 Governance 7:00PM
Wed 22/06/22 1 5
Thu 23/06/22 1 5 PROV BUDGET PROCESS/FINANCIAL TRAINING NEW MEMBERS / Seminar
Fri 24/06/22 1 5
Sat 25/06/22 1 5
Sun 26/06/22 1 5
Mon 27/06/22 1 6 Group Meetings - Policy 7:00PM
Tue 28/06/22 1 6 LGA Conference
Wed 29/06/22 1 6 LGA Conference
Thu 30/06/22 1 6 LGA Conference
Fri 01/07/22 1 6
Sat 02/07/22 1 6
Sun 03/07/22 1 6
Mon 04/07/22 1 7 Overview and Scrutiny Commission 7:00PM
Tue 05/07/22 1 7 ERWG 5:30PM
Wed 06/07/22 1 7 Cabinet 7:00PM CB was 15 June
Thu 07/07/22 1 7
Fri 08/07/22 1 7
Sat 09/07/22 1 7
Sun 10/07/22 1 7
Mon 11/07/22 1 8
Tue 12/07/22 1 8 Planning 7:00PM
Wed 13/07/22 1 8
Thu 14/07/22 1 8
Fri 15/07/22 1 8
Sat 16/07/22 1 8
Sun 17/07/22 1 8
Mon 18/07/22 1 9 Group Meetings 7:00PM Pre-Full Council
Tue 19/07/22 1 9
Wed 20/07/22 1 9 Full Council 7:30PM
Thu 21/07/22 1 9
Fri 22/07/22 1 9
Sat 23/07/22 1 9
Sun 24/07/22 1 9
Mon 25/07/22 2 Audit 7:00PM Audit date required for statement of accounts   
Tue 26/07/22 2 School Holiday 25 July - 1 Sept 
Wed 27/07/22 2
Thu 28/07/22 2
Fri 29/07/22 2
Sat 30/07/22 2
Sun 31/07/22 2
Mon 01/08/22 2
Tue 02/08/22 2
Wed 03/08/22 2
Thu 04/08/22 2
Fri 05/08/22 2
Sat 06/08/22 2
Sun 07/08/22 2
Mon 08/08/22 2
Tue 09/08/22 2
Wed 10/08/22 2
Thu 11/08/22 2
Fri 12/08/22 2
Sat 13/08/22 2
Sun 14/08/22 2
Mon 15/08/22 2
Tue 16/08/22 2
Wed 17/08/22 2
Thu 18/08/22 2
Fri 19/08/22 2
Sat 20/08/22 2 1
Sun 21/08/22 2 1
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Mon 22/08/22 2 1 Cabinet Briefing - provisional 7:00PM Prov - for 7  Sept Cabinet Prov - use if required
Tue 23/08/22 2 1
Wed 24/08/22 2 1
Thu 25/08/22 2 1
Fri 26/08/22 2 1
Sat 27/08/22 2 1
Sun 28/08/22 2 1
Mon 29/08/22 2 2 Bank Holiday
Tue 30/08/22 2 2 Planning 7:00PM
Wed 31/08/22 2 2 Group Meetings - Policy 7:00PM
Thu 01/09/22 2 2
Fri 02/09/22 2 2
Sat 03/09/22 2 2
Sun 04/09/22 2 2
Mon 05/09/22 2 3 Overview and Scrutiny Commission 7:00PM
Tue 06/09/22 2 3
Wed 07/09/22 2 3 Cabinet *   Provisional 7:00PM Prov - CB was 22 August Prov - use if required
Wed 07/09/22 2 3 Cabinet Briefing* 7:00PM For 28 Sept Cabinet
Thu 08/09/22 2 3
Fri 09/09/22 2 3
Sat 10/09/22 2 3
Sun 11/09/22 2 3
Mon 12/09/22 2 4 Governance 7:00PM
Tues 13/09/22 2 4
Wed 14/09/22 2 4
Thu 15/09/22 2 4
Fri 16/09/22 2 4
Sat 17/09/22 2 4
Sun 18/09/22 2 4
Mon 19/09/22 2 5 Licensing 7:00PM
Tue 20/09/22 2 5
Wed 21/09/22 2 5
Wed 21/09/22 2 5
Thu 22/09/22 2 5
Fri 23/09/22 2 5
Sat 24/09/22 2 5 Labour conference
Sun 25/09/22 2 5 Labour conference
Mon 26/09/22 2 6 Group Meetings 7:00PM Labour conference
Tue 27/09/22 2 6 Audit 7:00PM Labour conference
Wed 28/09/22 2 6                                                       Labour conference
Thurs 29/09/22 2 6
Fri 30/09/22 2 6
Sat 01/10/22 2 6
Sun 02/10/22 2 6 Conservative Conference
Mon 03/10/22 2 7 Overview and Scrutiny Commission 7:00PM Conservative Conference
Tues 04/10/22 2 7 Planning 7:00PM Conservative Conference
Wed 05/10/22 2 7 Cabinet * 7:00PM CB was 7 Sept                                    Conservative Conference
Wed 05/10/22 2 7 Cabinet Briefing* 7:00PM For 2 Nov Cabinet
Thu 06/10/22 2 7
Fri 07/10/22 2 7
Sat 08/10/22 2 7
Sun 09/10/22 2 7
Mon 10/10/22 2 8
Tue 11/10/22 2 8 Economic Regen WG 5:30PM
Wed 12/10/22 2 8 Seminar - ALL MEMBERS FINANCE SEMINAR FOR BUDGET STRATEGY 6:30PM
Thu 13/10/22 2 8
Fri 14/10/22 2 8
Sat 15/10/22 2 8
Sun 16/10/22 2 8
Mon 17/10/22 2 9 Group Meetings 7:00PM Pre-Full Council
Tue 18/10/22 2 9
Wed 19/10/22 2 9 Full Council 7:30PM
Thu 20/10/22 2 9
Fri 21/10/22 2 9
Sat 22/10/22 2 9
Sun 23/10/22 2 9
Mon 24/10/22 3 1 Group Meetings - Policy 7:00PM School half term 24-28 Oct
Tue 25/10/22 3 1
Wed 26/10/22 3 1
Thu 27/10/22 3 1
Fri 28/10/22 3 1
Sat 29/10/22 3 1
Sun 30/10/22 3 1
Mon 31/10/22 3 2 Overview and Scrutiny Commission 7:00PM
Tues 01/11/22 3 2 Planning 7:00PM
Wed 02/11/22 3 2 Cabinet *  Provisional 7:00PM Prov - CB was 28 Sept Prov - use if required
Wed 02/11/22 3 2 Cabinet Briefing  * 7:00PM For 23 Nov Cabinet
Thu 03/11/22 3 2
Fri 04/11/22 3 2
Sat 05/11/22 3 2
Sun 06/11/22 3 2
Mon 07/11/22 3 3 Licensing 7:00PM
Tues 08/11/22 3 3 Audit 7:00PM
Wed 09/11/22 3 3 Budget Advisory Group 7:00PM
Thu 10/11/22 3 3 7:00PM
Fri 11/11/22 3 3
Sat 12/11/22 3 3
Sun 13/11/22 3 3
Mon 14/11/22 3 4 Group Meetings - Policy 7:00PM
Tues 15/11/22 3 4 Governance 7:00PM
Wed 16/11/22 3 4 Budget Advisory Group 7:00PM
Thu 17/11/22 3 4
Fri 18/11/22 3 4
Sat 19/11/22 3 4
Sun 20/11/22 3 4
Mon 21/11/22 3 5 Overview and Scrutiny Commission 7:00PM
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Tue 22/11/22 3 5
Wed 23/11/22 3 5 Cabinet   * 7:00PM CB was 2 Nov
Wed 23/11/22 3 5 Cabinet Briefing* 7:00PM For 11 Jan Cabinet
Thu 24/11/22 3 5
Fri 25/11/22 3 5
Sat 26/11/22 3 5
Sun 27/11/22 3 5
Mon 28/11/22 3 6
Tue 29/11/22 3 6 Economic Regen WG 5:30PM
Wed 30/11/22 3 6 Seminar 6:30PM
Thu 01/12/22 3 6
Fri 02/12/22 3 6
Sat 03/12/22 3 6
Sun 04/12/22 3 6
Mon 05/12/22 3 7 Planning 7:00PM
Tue 06/12/22 3 7 Budget Advisory Group 7:00PM
Wed 07/12/22 3 7
Thu 08/12/22 3 7
Fri 09/12/22 3 7
Sat 10/12/22 3 7
Sun 11/12/22 3 7
Mon 12/12/22 3 8 Group Meetings 7:00PM Pre-Full Council
Tue 13/12/22 3 8
Wed 14/12/22 3 8 Full Council 7:30PM
Thu 15/12/22 3 8
Fri 16/12/22 3 8
Sat 17/12/22 4 8
Sun 18/12/22 4 8
Mon 19/12/22 4 School Christmas hols 19 Dec - 3 Jan
Tue 20/12/22 4
Wed 21/12/22 4
Thu 22/12/22 4
Fri 23/12/22 4
Sat 24/12/22 4 Town Hall Closure
Sun 25/12/22 4 Town Hall Closure
Mon 26/12/22 4 1 Bank Holiday - Boxing Day Town Hall Closure
Tue 27/12/22 4 1 Bank Holiday - substitute Xmas Day being on Sunday Town Hall Closure
Wed 28/12/22 4 1 Town Hall Closure
Thu 29/12/22 4 1 Town Hall Closure
Fri 30/12/22 4 1 Town Hall Closure
Sat 31/12/22 4 1 Town Hall Closure
Sun 01/01/23 4 1 Town Hall Closure
Mon 02/01/23 4 2 Bank Holiday (in lieu of 1st Jan being a Saturday) Town Hall Closure
Tue 03/01/23 4 2 Group Meetings - Policy 7:00PM
Wed 04/01/23 4 2
Thu 05/01/23 4 2
Fri 06/01/23 4 2
Sat 07/01/23 4 2
Sun 08/01/23 4 2
Mon 09/01/23 4 3 Overview and Scrutiny Commission 7:00PM
Tue 10/01/23 4 3 Planning  7:00PM
Wed 11/01/23 4 3 Cabinet *  -  Provisional 7:00PM Prov - CB was 23 Nov Prov - use if required
Wed 11/01/23 4 3 Cabinet Briefing  * For 1 Feb Cabinet
Thu 12/01/23 4 3
Fri 13/01/23 4 3
Sat 14/01/23 4 3
Sun 15/01/23 4 3
Mon 16/01/23 4 4 Licensing 7:00PM
Tue 17/01/23 4 4 Economic Regen WG 5:30PM
Wed 18/01/23 4 4
Thu 19/01/23 4 4
Fri 20/01/23 4 4
Sat 21/01/23 4 4
Sun 22/01/23 4 4
Mon 23/01/23 4 5 Group Meetings - Policy 7:00PM
Tue 24/01/23 4 5 Governance 7:00PM
Wed 25/01/23 4 5
Thu 26/01/23 4 5
Fri 27/01/23 4 5
Sat 28/01/23 4 5
Sun 29/01/23 4 5
Mon 30/01/23 4 6 Overview and Scrutiny Commission 7:00PM
Tue 31/01/23 4 6
Wed 01/02/23 4 6 Cabinet Briefing  * 7:00PM For 8 March Cabinet
Wed 01/02/23 4 6 Cabinet   * 7:00PM CB was 11 Jan
Thu 02/02/23 4 6
Fri 03/02/23 4 6
Sat 04/02/23 4 6
Sun 05/02/23 4 6
Mon 06/02/23 4 7 Planning 7:00PM
Tue 07/02/23 4 7
Wed 08/02/23 4 7
Thu 09/02/23 4 7 Seminar 6:30PM
Fri 10/02/23 4 7
Sat 11/02/23 4 7
Sun 12/02/23 4 7
Mon 13/02/23 4 8       School half term 13-17 Feb
Tue 14/02/23 4 8
Wed 15/02/23 4 8
Thu 16/02/23 4 8
Fri 17/02/23 4 8 WSCC Budget Meeting - confirmed
Sat 18/02/23 4 8
Sun 19/02/23 4 8
Mon 20/02/23 4 9 Group Meetings 7:00PM Pre-Full Council
Tue 21/02/23 4 9
Wed 22/02/23 4 9 Full Council 7:30PM
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Thu 23/02/23 4 9
Fri 24/02/23 4 9
Sat 25/02/23 4 9
Sun 26/02/23 4 9
Mon 27/02/23 5 4 Group Meetings - Policy 7:00PM
Tue 28/02/23 5 4 Audit 7:00PM
Wed 01/03/23 5 4 Licensing 7:00PM
Thu 02/03/23 5 4
Fri 03/03/23 5 4
Sat 04/03/23 5 4
Sun 05/03/23 5 4
Mon 06/03/23 5 5 Overview and Scrutiny Commission 7:00PM
Tue 07/03/23 5 5 Planning 7:00PM
Wed 08/03/23 5 5 Cabinet 7:00PM CB was 1 Feb
Thu 09/03/23 5 5
Fri 10/03/23 5 5
Sat 11/03/23 5 5
Sun 12/03/23 5 5
Mon 13/03/23 5 6 Governance 7:00PM
Tue 14/03/23 5 6
Wed 15/03/23 5 6 Crawley Question Time - provisional date 7:00PM
Thu 16/03/23 5 6
Fri 17/03/23 5 6
Sat 18/03/23 5 6
Sun 19/03/23 5 6
Mon 20/03/23 5 7
Tue 21/03/23 5 7 Economic Regen WG 5:30PM
Wed 22/03/23 5 7
Thu 23/03/23 5 7
Fri 24/03/23 5 7
Sat 25/03/23 5 7
Sun 26/03/23 5 7
Mon 27/03/23 5 8 Group meetings 7:00PM Pre-Full Council
Tue 28/03/23 5 8 Grants Appeals Panel 7:00PM provisional date if req 
Wed 29/03/23 5 8 Full Council 7:30PM
Thu 30/03/23 5 8
Fri 31/03/23 5 8
Sat 01/04/23 5 8
Sun 02/04/23 5 8
Mon 03/04/23 5 9 Planning 7:00PM School Easter Hols 3 Apr - 14 Apr
Tue 04/04/23 5 9
Wed 05/04/23 5 9 Cabinet Briefing  - Provisional 7:00PM Prov - for 26 April Cabinet Prov - use if required
Thu 06/04/23 5 9
Fri 07/04/23 5 1 Bank Holiday - Good Friday
Sat 08/04/23 5 1
Sun 09/04/23 5 1
Mon 10/04/23 6 1 Bank Holiday - Easter Monday
Tue 11/04/23 6 1
Wed 12/04/23 6 1
Thu 13/04/23 6 1
Fri 14/04/23 6 1
Sat 15/04/23 6 1
Sun 16/04/23 6 1
Mon 17/04/23 6 2
Tue 18/04/23 6 2 Group Meetings - Policy 7:00PM
Wed 19/04/23 6 2
Thu 20/04/23 6 2
Fri 21/04/23 6 2
Sat 22/04/23 6 2
Sun 23/04/23 6 2
Mon 24/04/23 6 3 Planning 7:00PM NB In Purdah
Tue 25/04/23 6 3
Wed 26/04/23 6 3 Cabinet   - Provisional 7:00PM CB was 5 April Prov - use if required
Thu 27/04/23 6 3
Fri 28/04/23 6 3
Sat 29/04/23 6 3
Sun 30/04/23 6 3
Mon 01/05/23 6 3 Bank Holiday
Tue 02/05/23 6 4
Wed 03/05/23 6 4
Thu 04/05/23 6 4 Elections Elections
Fri 05/05/23 6 4
Sat 06/05/23 6 4
Sun 07/05/23 6 4
Mon 08/05/23 7 5 Group Meetings - Policy         
Tue 09/05/23 7 5
Wed 10/05/23 7 5
Thu 11/05/23 7 5
Fri 12/05/23 7 5
Sat 13/05/23 7 5
Sun 14/05/23 7 5
Mon 15/05/23 7 6
Tue 16/05/23 7 6
Wed 17/05/23 7 6
Thu 18/05/23 7 6
Fri 19/05/23 7 6
Sat 20/05/23 7 6
Sun 21/05/23 7 6
Mon 22/05/23 7 7 Group Meetings 7:00PM Pre-Full Council
Tue 23/05/23 7 7
Wed 24/05/23 7 7
Thu 25/05/23 7 7
Fri 26/05/23 7 7 Annual Council 7:30PM
Sat 27/05/23 7 7
Sun 28/05/23 7 7
Mon 29/05/23 7 8 Bank Holiday School half term 29 May-2 June
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Tue 30/05/23 7 8 Group Meetings - Policy
Wed 31/05/23 7 8
Thu 01/06/23 7 8
Fri 02/06/23 7 8
Sat 03/06/23 7 8
Sun 04/06/23 7 8
Mon 05/06/23 Overview & Scrutiny Commission -TBC 2023/2024 calendar 7:00PM
Tue 06/06/23 Planning - TBC 2023/2024 calendar 7:00PM
Wed 07/06/23 Prov Cabinet Briefing  - TBC 2023/2024 calendar 7:00PM Prov - late June/early July Cabinet
Thu 08/06/23
Fri 09/06/23
Sat 10/06/23
Sun 11/06/23

* If the Provisional Cabinet is required - 
the Cabinet Briefing due to take place the same evening will then
commence immediately following the Cabinet meeting
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